General information about company

Scrip code 522249

NSE Symbol MAYURUNIQ
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE040D01038

Name of the company

MAYUR UNIQUOTERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Vqt'ing Rights held in each
Category | o< of If\I(IJI of » Pa%ly shares T;)tal 08, |4, ot talne. of | S1ass of securities (IX)
0s. ully paid | paid-up . shares
g?tegory OIE hold shareholders | up equity | equity Enderl};mg held (VII) shares é‘?glated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an shares | shares | p (G5 | =@V)T 1050 Vil Asa %ot
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
V) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 6 26135206 26135206 |59.46 26135206 26135206 | 59.46
Group
B) Public 38796 17817394 17817394 |40.54 17817394 17817394 | 40.54
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 38802 43952600 43952600 | 100 43952600 43952600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of . NoaOf Shares Shareholdifn;g1 ,a5a% | Locked in gtﬁig\i(iisgr
Shares No. o Under ying assuming fu shares (XIT) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W is (Xi XD)= (VIDHX) As a % %0 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 59.46 26135206
Group
B Public 5 7297
bli 40.54 17297480
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 43432686




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_nd paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VID. | Class cg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 26135206 26135206 | 59.46 26135206 26135206 | 59.46
undivided Family
(SXI))(_F)Otal 6 26135206 26135206 | 59.46 26135206 26135206 | 59.46
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 26135206 26135206 | 59.46 26135206 26135206 | 59.46
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1YHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 1794128 1794128 |[4.08 1794128 1794128 [4.08
Alternate
(c) 4 69382 69382 0.16 69382 69382 0.16
Investment Funds
(e) Foreign Portfolio | 55 580986 580986 | 1.32 580986 580986 | 1.32
Investors
Financial
6] Institutions/ 2 20800 20800 0.05 20800 20800 0.05
Banks
(2 ?S“ra“c.e 1 2422 2422 0.01 2422 2422 0.01
ompanies
(S];;D('IT)O“‘I 44 2467718 2467718 |5.61 2467718 2467718 |5.61
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 136021 9696175 9696175 |22.06 9696175 9696175 | 22.06
olding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 1645407 1645407 |3.74 1645407 1645407 |(3.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) - 2718 4008094 4008094 |9.12 4008094 4008094 |9.12
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 38752 15349676 15349676 | 34.92 15349676 15349676 | 34.92
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 38796 17817394 17817394 | 40.54 17817394 17817394 | 40.54
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 38802 43952600 43952600 | 100 43952600 43952600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 38802 43952600 43952600 | 100 43952600 43952600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ledoed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P c¢8%¢ OF
I;l? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umbet o
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi L d N sa held in
avertible utstanding | securities an, as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
converl Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | total 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
(X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDH(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a) ares he
) () % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 59.46 26135206
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 59.46 26135206
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.46 26135206
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 4.08 1734928
c 0.16 69382
(0)
(e) 1.32 580986
63 0.05 0
() 0.01 2422
Sub-Total (B) 5.61 2387718
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 22.06 9265261
a(ii 3.74 1645407
(a(i))
(e) 9.12 3999094
Sub-Total (B) 34.92 14909762
©))
Total Public
Shareholding
40.54 17297480
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 43432686
Total
(A1B+C) 100 43432686
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ﬁ?{: Iliila tion(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Due to dissolution of Suresh Kumar Poddar and Sons HUF, shares held by them has been transferred as
per partition (dissolution) deed and hence after that the name of Suresh Kumar Poddar and Sons HUF
stands dissolved and the name Suresh Kumar Poddar and Sons HUF has been removed from
promoter/promoter group of the company.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arun Kumar Bagaria

Dolly Bagaria

Kiran Poddar

Manav Poddar

Puja Poddar

Suresh Kumar Poddar

PAN (1I)

ADQPB1228C

AZDPBg025E

AGHPPO0397A

AFXPP9277L

AABPRO0453K

AFGPP4191L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

493207

157684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

493207

157684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.01

15.77

1.56

40.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

493207

157684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695

Class eg:y

Total

493207

157684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

0.36

0.01

15.77

1.56

40.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.01

15.77

1.56

40.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

493207

157684

4703

6930680

685237

17863695




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 26135206
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 26135206
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 26135206

Class eg:y

Total 26135206

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3946

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26135206

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Idfc Sterling Value Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAETS9556K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1358287

1358287

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1358287

1358287

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.09

3.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1358287

1358287

Class eg:y

Total

1358287

1358287

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.09

3.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.09

3.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1358287

1358287

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

451

37

1282

943

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1866441

33739

59660

1319067

292699

436488

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

1866441

33739

59660

1319067

292699

436488

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.14

0.67

0.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1866441

33739

59660

1319067

292699

436488

Class eg:y

Total

1866441

33739

59660

1319067

292699

436488

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.25

0.08

0.14

3

0.67

0.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.25

0.08

0.14

0.67

0.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1862841

33739

59660

1313667

292699

436488




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

2718

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4008094

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

4008094

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4008094

Class eg:y

Total

4008094

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3999094




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



