General information about company						
Scrip code	522249					
NSE Symbol	MAYURUNIQ					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE040D01038					
Name of the company	MAYUR UNIQUOTERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Category	N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	shares underlying held (VII)		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity		shares (aslaulated	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	26135206			26135206	59.46	26135206		26135206	59.46
(B)	Public	38796	17817394			17817394	40.54	17817394		17817394	40.54
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	38802	43952600			43952600	100	43952600		43952600	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	of Outstanding Shareholder Out	Shares	Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.46					26135206
(B)	Public				40.54					17297480
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					43432686

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	26135206			26135206	59.46	26135206		26135206	59.46
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	26135206			26135206	59.46	26135206		26135206	59.46
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	26135206			26135206	59.46	26135206		26135206	59.46
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			I		<u> </u>
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	1794128			1794128	4.08	1794128		1794128	4.08
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	4	69382			69382	0.16	69382		69382	0.16
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	33	580986			580986	1.32	580986		580986	1.32
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	20800			20800	0.05	20800		20800	0.05
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	2422			2422	0.01	2422		2422	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		44	2467718			2467718	5.61	2467718		2467718	5.61
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	36021	9696175			9696175	22.06	9696175		9696175	22.06
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	1645407			1645407	3.74	1645407		1645407	3.74
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2718	4008094			4008094	9.12	4008094		4008094	9.12
Sub-Total (B)(3)		38752	15349676			15349676	34.92	15349676		15349676	34.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		38796	17817394			17817394	40.54	17817394		17817394	40.54
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	ı	ı	
Total ( A+B+C2)		38802	43952600			43952600	100	43952600		43952600	100
Total (A+B+C)		38802	43952600			43952600	100	43952600		43952600	100

Т	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Num Lock	noter and the sed in less (XII)	Num pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.46					26135206
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.46					26135206
(2)	Foreign			•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.46					26135206
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	holder			·	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				4.08					1734928
(c)				0.16					69382
(e)				1.32					580986
(f)				0.05					0
(g)				0.01					2422
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.61					2387718
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				22.06					9265261
(a(ii))				3.74					1645407
(e)				9.12					3999094
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.92					14909762
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.54					17297480
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	eholder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					43432686
Total (A+B+C)				100					43432686
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Due to dissolution of Suresh Kumar Poddar and Sons HUF, shares held by them has been transferred as per partition (dissolution) deed and hence after that the name of Suresh Kumar Poddar and Sons HUF stands dissolved and the name Suresh Kumar Poddar and Sons HUF has been removed from promoter/promoter group of the company.

		Individuals	s/Hindu undivi	ded Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arun Kumar Bagaria	Dolly Bagaria	Kiran Poddar	Manav Poddar	Puja Poddar	Suresh Kumar Poddar
PAN (II)	ADQPB1228C	AZDPB8025E	AGHPP0397A	AFXPP9277L	AABPR0453K	AFGPP4191L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	493207	157684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	493207	157684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.36	0.01	15.77	1.56	40.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX	)	•	•	•
Class eg:X	493207	157684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695
Class eg:y						
Total	493207	157684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	0.36	0.01	15.77	1.56	40.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.36	0.01	15.77	1.56	40.64
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)	1	1	1	1
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	493207	157684	4703	6930680	685237	17863695

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26135206
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	26135206
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	26135206
Class eg:y	
Total	26135206
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26135206
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Mutual Funds						
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Idfc Sterling Value Fund	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAETS9556K	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1358287	1358287					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1358287	1358287					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.09	3.09					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1358287	1358287					
Class eg:y							
Total	1358287	1358287					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.09	3.09					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.09	3.09					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1358287	1358287					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	451	4	37	1282	943	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1866441	33739	59660	1319067	292699	436488
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1866441	33739	59660	1319067	292699	436488
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	0.08	0.14	3	0.67	0.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securiti	es (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	1866441	33739	59660	1319067	292699	436488
Class eg:y						
Total	1866441	33739	59660	1319067	292699	436488
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.25	0.08	0.14	3	0.67	0.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	0.08	0.14	3	0.67	0.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1862841	33739	59660	1313667	292699	436488

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2718					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4008094					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4008094					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.13					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4008094					
Class eg:y						
Total	4008094					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.13					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.13					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3999094					

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence